Making Medical Education FUN

MIKE MASDING

Head of Wessex Foundation School



Primary & Secondary Care




GP Twinning Scheme




GP Twinning Scheme

“Just to say ‘thank you’ for co-
ordinating this and to confirm
how well it worked. | got to see
=l ] consultant dealing
quickly with uncertainty, little
computer technology (!) and
demonstrating how to inspire
trust and delegate well. Some
of my assumptions of how
hospitals work were helpful
de-bunked and | think Mike
found similarly when he came
out to Moordown!”




Foundation School visits

L
Basingstoke

! Wessex
Deanery HQ

Winchester

HAMPSHIRE

Southampton
® 5

DORSET
Poole BournemoUtl
9, A . 2oy

Dorchester Rex |
L ]

WIGHT |




Feedback from GP posts

Very good placement.
| thoroughly enjoyed
it, learnt a lot and had
good support
throughout. Friendly
working
environment.

Variety of patient
contact -
Improving
knowledge and
clinical skills in
many areas

Very nice team.
Good learning
experience. Felt
supported even
when the
workload was high

Good support
during placement
— always
someone to ask
for advice

Supervision —
constant access
to help as and
when required



GMC survey 2017....




GMC survey 2017....

Foundation Scheme Overall Clinical Work Load Teamwork Supportive Adequate

Satisfaction Supervision environment Experience

Feedback

General Practice F2 63 85 86

Medicine F2 73 86 39 73 71 71 75

Surgery F2 70 83 45 73 63 75




... & it’s not a blip

Wessex Foundation School

General Practice F2 |Overall Satisfaction

Clinical Supervision
Work Load

Teamwork

Supportive environment
Adequate Experience

Feedback

85.45 | 90.38 | 88.36 | 88.40
90.18 | 90.86 | 91.77 | 91.72

91.92
93.99

87.91
93.64

CEWZAN 54.02 | 60.09 | 58.33 EECHEEE 63.00

86.00
84.47 | 88.81 | 84.67 | 86.50
88.81 BCKWAAN 88.92 | 90.86

88.47
88.98
92.36

B
s

84.13
89.91

Wessex Foundation School

Wessex Foundation School

Medicine F2

Surgery F2

Overall Satisfaction
Clinical Supervision
Work Load

Teamwork

Supportive environment
Adequate Experience

Feedback

Overall Satisfaction
Clinical Supervision
Work Load

Teamwork

Supportive environment
Adequate Experience

Feedback

78.67 | 77.58 | 76.94 | 73.78
85.76 | 83.19 | 84.12 | 85.04
38.94 | 34.70 | 39.17 | 37.55

74.10
77.26 | 78.15 | 78.71 | 75.30
69.85 | 72.34 | 64.99 | 70.19

78.67
87.45
38.24

76.84
79.31
70.12

73.48
85.84
39.40
73.31
70.95
71.39

74.98 WAREW 75.46 | 75.92
80.05 WERAE 81.50 | 83.39

46.29 | 43.87 | 36.78 | 48.57

70.20
80.00 | 75.77 | 79.42 | 80.39

65.20 | 68.37 HrWXE 63.08

77.18
82.87
46.08

72.35
81.18
69.87

69.98
82.61
44.86
72.87
62.77
75.32

=



