Making Medical Education FUN

MIKE MASDING Head of Wessex Foundation School

Primary & Secondary Care





GP Twinning Scheme





GP Twinning Scheme





"Just to say 'thank you' for coordinating this and to confirm how well it worked. I got to see a [.....] consultant dealing quickly with uncertainty, little computer technology (!) and demonstrating how to inspire trust and delegate well. Some of my assumptions of how hospitals work were helpful de-bunked and I think Mike found similarly when he came out to Moordown!"

Foundation School visits



Feedback from GP posts

Very good placement. I thoroughly enjoyed it, learnt a lot and had good support throughout. Friendly working environment.

Good support during placement – always someone to ask for advice Very nice team. Good learning experience. Felt supported even when the workload was high Variety of patient contact – Improving knowledge and clinical skills in many areas

Supervision – constant access to help as and when required

GMC survey 2017....



GMC survey 2017....

Foundation Scheme	Overall Satisfaction	Clinical Supervision	Work Load	Teamwork	Supportive environment	Adequate Experience	Feedback
General Practice F2	88	94	63	85	86	84	90
Medicine F2	73	86	39	73	71	71	75
Surgery F2	70	83	45	73	63	75	61

.... & it's not a blip

Foundation School	Foundation Scheme	Indicator	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Wessex Foundation School	General Practice F2	Overall Satisfaction	85.45	90.38	88.36	88.40	91.92	87.91
		Clinical Supervision	90.18	90.86	91.77	91.72	93.99	93.64
		Work Load	65.74	54.02	60.09	58.33	61.35	63.00
		Teamwork						84.60
		Supportive environment				86.00	88.47	86.09
		Adequate Experience	84.47	88.81	84.67	86.50	88.98	84.13
		Feedback	88.81	91.77	88.92	90.86	92.36	89.91
Wessex Foundation School	Medicine F2	Overall Satisfaction	78.67	77.58	76.94	73.78	78.67	73.48
		Clinical Supervision	85.76	83.19	84.12	85.04	87.45	85.84
		Work Load	38.94	34.70	39.17	37.55	38.24	39.40
		Teamwork						73.31
		Supportive environment				74.10	76.84	70.95
		Adequate Experience	77.26	78.15	78.71	75.30	79.31	71.39
		Feedback	69.85	72.34	64.99	70.19	70.12	74.94
Wessex Foundation School	Surgery F2	Overall Satisfaction	74.98	70.85	75.46	75.92	77.18	69.98
		Clinical Supervision	80.05	79.46	81.50	83.39	82.87	82.61
		Work Load	46.29	43.87	36.78	48.57	46.08	44.86
		Teamwork						72.87
		Supportive environment				70.20	72.35	62.77
		Adequate Experience	80.00	75.77	79.42	80.39	81.18	75.32
		Feedback	65.20	68.37	62.24	63.08	69.87	60.86